1 / 2  krk5221a0600h_03
Thank you for choosing a NIVELCO instrument.
We are sure that you will be satisfied throughout its use!
1. APPLICATION
The conductive measuring principle can be applied to liquids with specific conductivity over
10 μS/cm. The switching unit can sense the resistance between probes. Conductivity
measurement is suitable only for detecting the presence of liquid at a given level of the
tank. This level is represented by the length of the probe.

2.2 ORDER CODES
NIVOCONT  K R K - 5 2 2 -   NIVOCONT K S  - 2 0
   Power supply Code  Type Code  Probes Code
  230V AC 1
110V AC 2
Cable probe K
1 no 1
   24V AC/DC 4
Single probe,
PP socket
P
2 nos +
   reference probe
2
Single probe, steel
socket
S
3 nos +
   reference probe
3
NIVOCONT K L N - 2
Single probe, st.
steel socket N
4 nos +
   reference probe 4
 Probe length* Code
0.5m … 3m 05…30
Multiple probes, st.
steel socket
H
 *  to be ordered in 0.5 m units
NIVOCONT K L P - 2 0 4  Probe separator
6565 52
19 21
56,5
90 67
,5
45
Ø22
Pg9
62
~8
3
KRK-522- SWITCHING UNIT KSK-201 CABLE PROBE
14
7
77
M20x1,5
S=46
M6
1 " BSP½
 M6 nut
S=22
3/8" BSP
85
42
L=
 0
,5
...
3
m
Ø6
M6
PROBE SOCKET
KSH-20
PROBE SOCKET
KSP-201
KSS-201